- 2� -
Line regulators LMD 500-01/-03
single-stage,
for  inert, reactive, flammable and oxidizing gas and gas mixtures,
purity max. 6.0,
inlet pressure 40 bar / 600  psi, optional 230 bar / 3300 psi,
outlet pressure range 0,2 - 50 bar / 3- �25 psi
highlights

Dimensions (wxhxd): app. 115 x 140 x 120 to 140 mm
housing diameter: 50 mm
order code
Outlet pressure
3
3 = 0,1 - 3 bar/1,5 - 45 psi
6 =  0,5 -  6 bar/7 - 85 psi
14  = 1 -  14 bar/15 - 200 psi
50 = 2,5 - 50 bar/35 - 720 psi
Gas type
Gas
Specification
of used gas
Type
lmd 500-0�
LMD 500-01
LMD 500-03
Material
Bc
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
Inlet pressure
E
E = 50 bar/ 720 psi
(F = 230 bar/3300 psi)
Inlet conn.
cl6 Bc
0
CL6
CL8
CL10
CL12
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
Outlet conn.
cl6 Bc
0
CL6
CL8
CL10
CL12
BC = brass
SS = stainless
steel
LMD 500-01
LMD 500-03
Outlet: (expl.: CL6=tube fitting with outer diameter  6 mm,
NO6 = hose adaptor with hose inner diameter 6 mm)
60 °
60 °
60 °
60 °
60 °
60 °
Inlet pressure
gauge
NPT 1/4"
Outlet pressure
gauge
NPT  1/4"
Inlet  NPT 1/4",
gas tight closed
Outlet NPT 1/4"
gas tight closed
Low press. outlet
NPT 1/4"
High press. inlet
NPT 1/4"
connections  (front view) :
type -0�